BRYN WILLIAMS

S EPAER T RN R S

DIODYDD A GWIN
DRINKS & WINE



TE /| TEA

PORTH EIRIAS BREAKFAST BLEND
EARL GREY

GREEN TEA

FRESH MINT

CAMOMILE

FRUIT TEA

Ask member of staff

COFFI / COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
Milk Alternatives (extra)

Flavoured Syrups (extra)

DIODYDD MEDDAL / SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ml)
DIET COKE (330ml)

APPLETISER (275ml)

HEARTSEASE LEMONADE (330ml)

HEARTSEASE RASPBERRY LEMONADE (330ml)
HEARTSEASE GINGER BEER (330ml)

HEARTSEASE ELDERFLOWER (330ml)

FEVER-TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC (200ml)
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER (200ml)

TAU MINERAL WATER (SPARKLING / STILL) (750ml)

LIME/BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL (30ml)

3.4

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

2.6

3.2

33

3.6

3.7

3.7

3.6

4.0

4.1

0.9

0.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.1

2.8

4.5

0.9

SUDDION / JUICES

DAYMER BAY JUICES (250ml) 42
APPLE

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY

MOCTELS / MOCKTAILS

MACHLUD HAUL 6.9

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine, Lemonade

NOJITO 6.9
Mint, Lime, Soda, Sugar Syrup

MELON NOJITO 7.1
Watermelon Syrup, Soda, Lime, Mint

VIRGIN MARY 6.8

Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, Seasoning

SWIGOD MEFUS 6.9
Strawberry Purée, Apple Juice, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda

THE REFRESHER 6.9

Pineapple, Ginger Beer, Grapefruit Juice, Lime

PASSIONLESS MARTINI 7.1

Passion Fruit Purée, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Elderflower

DYN CYMRAEG GWYN 6.8

Espresso, 0% Coffee Liquor, Sugar, Vanilla Cream

LEMON PASSIONFRUIT ICED TEA 7.1

Lemon, Passion Fruit Purée, Tea Syrup, Soda

GWIN PERFRIOG A SIAMPEN /
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO, COLLEZIONE 96 BRUT, MASOTTINA 9.2 39
VENETO, ITALY (NV) (125ml)
Collezione 96 Brut displays delicate aromas of green apple,

citrus blossom, and white peach, elegant and subtle with a long

harmonious finish.

PALMER & CO BRUT LA RESERVE 16 67
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE (NV) (125ml)

A charming, elegant and beautifully balanced Champagne,

with a melange of refreshing citrus, pear and apricot complemented

by discrete nuances of hazelnut and buttery brioche.

PALMER & CO ROSE SOLERA 74
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE (NV)

An irresistible Rosé Champagne combining great precision, freshness

and fullness with charming aromas of wild strawberries, red and black

currants, along with beautiful hints of vanilla and cinnamon spice.



BRYN’S FRENCH DISCOVERY

We are always on the lookout for exceptional produce and that ethos
transcends into our wines. The below pair from Domaine Lafage in
the Roussillon region of France have been handpicked by our team to
offer both fantastic value for money and to enjoy with our cuisine.

GWIN GWYN / WHITE WINE

GRENACHE GRIS, LES SARDINES, DOMAINE LAFAGE 8.0 30
VIN DE FRANCE, FRANCE (2024)

A crisp, refreshing Grenache Gris with aromatic floral notes layered

with citrus and white fruits, showing wonderful tension and a well-

rounded finish.

GWIN COCH / RED WINE

GRENACHE ROUGE, LES SARDINES, DOMAINE LAFAGE 8.4 31
VIN DE FRANCE, FRANCE (2024)

A smooth red wine offering a delightful medley of red fruit aromas,

fresh and juicy with subtle savoury notes.

GWIN GWYN / WHITE WINE

In order from Lightest to Richest

PIQUEPOUL/TERRET, UARETE DE THAU 36
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE (2024)

This lovely and fresh Piquepoul Terret blend offers plentiful aromas of

grapefruit and citrus fruit, with a lively, vibrant palate and crisp finish.

MACABEO, BODEGAS LA PURISIMA 28
YECLA, SPAIN (NV)

Bright and aromatic aromas of juicy stone fruits and a touch of

refreshing citrus lead to a light and vibrant palate full of fruit with

a crisp, mouthwatering finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, JEAN-MARIE REVERDY ET FILS 9.8 38
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE (2023)

A fresh and elegant Sauvignon Blanc with classic aromas of citrus fruit and

white flowers. Fruity on the palate with lovely balance and a lingering finish.

PINOT GRIGIO, ELFO, SACCHETTO 33
VENETO, ITALY (2024)

A fresh, fruity and dry Pinot Grigio with aromas of apple and exotic fruits,

a luscious texture and a moreish hint of bitter lemon on the finish.

RIESLING (ORGANIC), DOPFF AU MOULIN 47
ALSACE, FRANCE (2023)

Lovely pure dry Riesling expression of pineapple and peach combined

with floral lavender through to a zesty finish.

ALBARINO, CORAL DO MAR 45
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN (2022)

Fresh flavours of orange peel, peach and white flowers with

a rich mouthfeel. Classic spicy Albarifio.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TE MUNA, CRAGGY RANGE 50
WAIRAU VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND (2023)

Precise and pure, with aromas of fresh kaffir lime leaf and white floral

notes through to a sophisticated palate with abundant fruit flavours and

a crystalline finish.

WHITE FIELD BLEND, ADEGA, PEGOES 8.5 32
SETUBAL, PORTUGAL (2023)

Waxy aromas of orange blossom are followed by a rich and opulent

flavour of peach melba with a touch of ginger, creamy and elegant.

RIOJA BLANCO, DAVID MORENO 54
RIOJA, SPAIN (2020)

An incredible fruity intensity and flowery aroma, reminiscent of apple,

honeyed and ripe fruit. Attractive and clean with a well-balanced acidity.

MACON-VILLAGES, MONT PELE, DOMAINE DES CHENEVIERES 1.5 44
BURGUNDY, FRANCE (2023)

Quintessential Macon-Villages, with a lovely creamy texture lifted by

green apple notes and mineral freshness on the crisp finish.

GWIN ROSE / ROSE WINE

BOBAL ROSADO (ORGANIC), BODEGAS NODUS 8.5
VALENCIA, SPAIN (2024)

A vibrant pink rosado with enticing aromas of wild raspberry and

tangy red fruits enveloping a smooth and fleshy palate with

a refreshing and bright finish.

DOMAINE DES JEANNE J) ROSE

PROVENCE, FRANCE (2024)

Rosé from Domaine des Jeanne is the signature shining pale pink
colour of Rosés from the Provence region with hints of fresh wild
strawberries and raspberries on the nose. In the mouth, there are
delicious ripe red berry flavours with touches of pear with a long
finish full of rich fruit flavours.

GWIN COCH / RED WINE

In order from Lightest to Richest

PINOT NOIR, JEAN-MARIE REVERDY ET FILS Il
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE (2023)

A charming Pinot Noir with aromas of redcurrant and cherry,

complemented by delicate oak nuances. Fresh on the palate through

to a smooth finish.

FLEURIE, JULES DE SOUZA

BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE (2022)

Elegant and velvety with floral and mineral notes complementing
ripe fruit. There are strawberries on the nose with spicy nuances,
smooth tannins and a silky palate.

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, BOVE
ABRUZZO, ITALY (2023)

A medium bodied red packed with red fruit flavours,
easy and fresh-tasting.

CARMENERE RESERVA, VINA ECHEVERRIA

VALLE DE CURICO, CHILE (2023)

A juicy wine with smooth damson and green bell pepper flavours
and a hint of mint on the finish.

PINOT NOIR, ROCKBURN

CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND (2023)

A beautifully textured ripe yet delicate Pinot style,
elegant and expressive with a lovely long and silky finish.

MALBEC, 1300, UCO VALLEY, ANDELUNA 10
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA (2023)

Rich ripe black plummy fruit on the nose complemented by

a generous and silky texture and more than a hint of sous bois and

vanilla on the finish.

RIOJA CRIANZA, HUGONELL

RIOJA, SPAIN (2021)

A traditional and savoury Rioja blend of ripe strawberry fruit with
beautifully integrated vanilla, leather and coconut flavours.

MERLOT (ORGANIC), CHATEAU LESTRILLE
BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, FRANCE (2018)

A fresh and modern style of Bordeaux made from Merlot,
with a deftness of touch in the winemaking.

GWIN MELYS / DESSERT WINE

GWIN PWDIN, GWINLLAN VINEYARD CONWY 10
CONWY, WALES (2023) (100ml)
This dessert wine is made from late harvest Solaris grapes, which

produce a sweet wine of great intensity! The white peach aromas carry

through to rich, opulent peach and honey flavours with a pear finish.

Wines are priced for a 175ml glass / 750ml bottle
125ml glass / 250ml glass are also available

30

38

42

48

29

34

65

38

36

45

39



CWRW / BEER

WREXHAM EXPORT LAGER (5%) (330ml) 5.2
GOWER LIGHTHOUSE LAGER (4.5%) (500ml) 5.9
PURPLE MOOSE ELDERFLOWER ALE (4%) (500ml) 6
PURPLE MOOSE GLASLYN BITTER (4.2%) (500ml) 5.9
BEDROCK BLONDE GLUTEN FREE ALE (4%) (500ml) 5.9
HEINEKEN NON ALCOHOLIC LAGER (0%) (330ml) 4.7
GOWER ZERO ALE (0.5%) (330ml) 5

SEIDR / CIDER

GWYNT Y DDRAIG ORCHARD GOLD CIDER (4.9%) (500ml) 6
GWYNT Y DDRAIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER (3.4%) (500ml) 6.2
GUEST BEER / CIDER (PRICE VARIABLE)

GWIRODYDD / SPIRITS

GIN (25ml)
BRECON SPECIAL RESERVE GIN (40%) 4
CYGNET 22 GIN (44%) 42
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%) 3.8
GREAT ORME THYME, GORSE & BLACKCURRANT (40%) 4
BRECON RHUBARB & CRANBERRY (37.5%) 4.2
HENSOL CASTLE DISTILLERY, BLOOD ORANGE ZEST GIN (40%) 4.5
DIRWEST BOTANICAL LOW ALCOHOL (0.5%) 4
VODKA (25ml)
BRECON V VODKA (43%) 3.8
GREY GOOSE (40%) 4.5
RUM (25ml)
BACARDI WHITE RUM (37.5%) 3.6
BARTI SPICED, PEMBROKESHIRE SEAWEED SPICED RUM (35%) 42
MALIBU (40%) 3.8
PENDERYN WHISKY (25ml)
MADEIRA (46%) 4.9
PEATED (46%) 5.5
SHERRYWOOD (46%) 6.0
RICH OAK (46%) 5.8
PORTWOOD (46%) 6.4
COGNAC / BRANDY (25ml)
HENNESSY VS COGNAC (40%) 4.8

APERETIFS / DIGESTIFS

CAZCABEL BLANCO TEQUILA (38%) (25ml)
TIO PEPE SHERRY PALOMINO FINO (15%) (50ml)
DISORONNO AMARETTO (28%) (25ml)

COINTREAU (40%) (25ml)

CAMPARI (40%) (50ml)

GRAHAM’S TAWNY 10-YEAR-OLD PORT (20%) (50ml)

DA MHILE LIMONCELLO (25%) (25ml)

PENDERYN MERLYN WELSH CREAM LIQUOR (17%) (25ml)
PENDERYN COFFI CYMRAEG

HENNESSY VS COGNAC COFFEE

MERLYN WELSH CREAM LIQUOR LATTE

COCTELS / COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MOJITO
Rum, Soda, Lime, Mint

MELON MOJITO
Rum, Midori, Watermelon Syrup, Lime, Mint, Soda

NEGRONI
Gin, Vermouth, Campari

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Lemon, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Seasonings

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Purée, Prosecco

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Strawberry Purée

Y DDRAIG GWYRDD
Midori, Pineapple Cream Rum, Pineapple Juice, Basil

BREEZY NIGHT
Aperol, Vodka, Orange Juice, Coconut Syrup, Lime

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon, Lemon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

PINA COLADA
Malibu, Spiced Rum, Cream, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Double Espresso, Sugar Syrup

KIR ROYALE
Palmer & Co Champagne, Créeme De Cassis

SPRITZERS

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco

RHUBARB & GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
Rhubarb Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Elderflower, Prosecco

4.2
3.9
3.5
4.1
8.5
5.5
4.4
3.9
8.2
8.2
7.8

10.5

10.5

10.3

10.4

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.5

10.6

10.6

10.6



BRYN WILLIAMS AT PORTH EIRIAS
The Promenade, Colwyn Bay, North Wales, LL29 8HH
Archebu / Reservations: 01492 533 700

PORTHEIRIAS.COM | @BRYNPORTHEIRIAS



