

DIODYDD A GWÎN DRINKS & WINE

TE / TEA

PORTH EIRIAS BREAKFAST BLEND	3.4
EARL GREY	3.6
GREEN TEA	3.6
FRESH MINT	3.6
CAMOMILE	3.6
FRUIT TEA Ask member of staff	3.0

COFFI / COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO	2.6
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.2
MACCHIATO	3.3
AMERICANO	3.6
LATTE	3.7
CAPPUCCINO	3.7
FLAT WHITE	3.6
MOCHA	4.0
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.1
Milk Alternatives (extra)	0.9
Flavoured Syrups (extra)	0.9

DIODYDD MEDDAL / SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ml)	3.9
DIET COKE (330ml)	3.9
APPLETISER (275ml)	3.9
HEARTSEASE LEMONADE (330ml)	3.9
HEARTSEASE RASPBERRY LEMONADE (330ml)	3.9
HEARTSEASE GINGER BEER (330ml)	3.9
HEARTSEASE ELDERFLOWER (330ml)	3.9
FEVER-TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC (200ml)	3.1
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER (200ml)	2.8
TAU MINERAL WATER (SPARKLING / STILL) (750ml)	4.5
LIME/BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL (30ml)	0.9

SUDDION / JUICES

DAYMER BAY JUICES (250ml)	4.2
APPLE	
ORANGE	
PINEAPPLE	
CRANBERRY	

MOCTELS / MOCKTAILS

MACHLUD HAUL	6.9
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine, Lemonade	
NOJITO	6.9
Mint, Lime, Soda, Sugar Syrup	
MELON NOJITO	7.1
Watermelon Syrup, Soda, Lime, Mint	
VIRGIN MARY	6.8
Tomato Juice, Lemon, Tabasco, Seasoning	
SWIGOD MEFUS	6.9
Strawberry Purée, Apple Juice, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda	
THE REFRESHER	6.9
Pineapple, Ginger Beer, Grapefruit Juice, Lime	
PASSIONLESS MARTINI	7.1
Passion Fruit Purée, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Elderflower	
DYN CYMRAEG GWYN	6.8
Espresso, 0% Coffee Liquor, Sugar, Vanilla Cream	
LEMON PASSIONFRUIT ICED TEA	7.1
Lemon, Passion Fruit Purée, Tea Syrup, Soda	

GWIN PERFRIOG A SIAMPEN / SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO, COLLEZIONE 96 BRUT, MASOTTINA VENETO, ITALY (NV) Collezione 96 Brut displays delicate aromas of green apple, citrus blossom, and white peach, elegant and subtle with a long harmonious finish.	9.2 (125ml)	39
PALMER & CO BRUT LA RÉSERVE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE (NV) A charming, elegant and beautifully balanced Champagne, with a melange of refreshing citrus, pear and apricot complemented by discrete nuances of hazelnut and buttery brioche.	16 (125ml)	67
PALMER & CO ROSÉ SOLERA CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE (NV) An irresistible Rosé Champagne combining great precision, freshness and fullness with charming aromas of wild strawberries, red and black currants, along with beautiful hints of vanilla and cinnamon spice.		74

BRYN'S FRENCH DISCOVERY

We are always on the lookout for exceptional produce and that ethos transcends into our wines. The below pair from Domaine Lafage in the Roussillon region of France have been handpicked by our team to offer both fantastic value for money and to enjoy with our cuisine.

GWIN GWYN / WHITE WINE

GRENACHE GRIS, LES SARDINES, DOMAINE LAFAGE	8.0	30
VIN DE FRANCE, FRANCE (2024)		
A crise refreshing Granache Gris with aromatic floral notes layered		

A crisp, refreshing Grenache Gris with aromatic floral notes layered with citrus and white fruits, showing wonderful tension and a well-rounded finish.

GWIN COCH / RED WINE

GRENACHE ROUGE, LES SARDINES, DOMAINE LAFAGE	8.4	31
VIN DE FRANCE, FRANCE (2024)		
A smooth red wine offering a delightful medley of red fruit aromas,		

A smooth red wine offering a delightful medley of red fruit aromas, fresh and juicy with subtle savoury notes.

GWIN GWYN / WHITE WINE

In order from Lightest to Richest

PIQUEPOUL/TERRET, L'ARÊTE DE THAU	36
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE (2024)	
This lovely and fresh Piquepoul Terret blend offers plentiful aromas of	f
grapefruit and citrus fruit, with a lively, vibrant palate and crisp finish.	

MACABEO, BODEGAS LA PURÍSIMA	28
YECLA, SPAIN (NV)	
Bright and aromatic aromas of juicy stone fruits and a touch of	

Bright and aromatic aromas of juicy stone fruits and a touch of refreshing citrus lead to a light and vibrant palate full of fruit with a crisp, mouthwatering finish.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, JEAN-MARIE REVERDY ET FILS LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE (2023) A fresh and elegant Sauvignon Blanc with classic aromas of citrus fruit and

A fresh and elegant Sauvignon Blanc with classic aromas of citrus fruit and white flowers. Fruity on the palate with lovely balance and a lingering finish.

PINOT GRIGIO, ELFO, SACCHETTO VENETO, ITALY (2024) A fresh fruity and dry Pinot Grigio with aromas of apple and exotic fruits

A fresh, fruity and dry Pinot Grigio with aromas of apple and exotic fruits, a luscious texture and a moreish hint of bitter lemon on the finish.

RIESLING (ORGANIC), DOPFF AU MOULIN ALSACE, FRANCE (2023) Lovely pure dry Riesling expression of pineapple and peach combined with floral lavender through to a zesty finish.

ALBARIÑO, CORAL DO MAR	
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN (2022)	
Fresh flavours of orange peel, peach and white flowers with	
a rich mouthfeel. Classic spicy Albariño.	

45

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TE MUNA, CRAGGY RANGE	50
WAIRAU VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND (2023)	
Precise and pure, with aromas of fresh kaffir lime leaf and white floral	
notes through to a sophisticated palate with abundant fruit flavours and	

a crystalline finish.		
WHITE FIELD BLEND, ADEGA, PEGÕES	8.5	32
CETTIDAL DODTLICAL (2022)		

SETÚBAL, PORTUGAL (2023)

Waxy aromas of orange blossom are followed by a rich and opulent flavour of peach melba with a touch of ginger, creamy and elegant.

RIOJA BLANCO, DAVID MORENO	54
RIOJA, SPAIN (2020)	
An incredible fruity intensity and flowery aroma, reminiscent of apple,	
honoved and ripe fruit. Attractive and clean with a well balanced acidity	

MÂCON-VILLAGES, MONT PELÉ, DOMAINE DES CHENEVIÈRES	11.5	44
BURGUNDY, FRANCE (2023)		
Outros and Marco Village and the level of the last transfer and the level of the le		

Quintessential Mâcon-Villages, with a lovely creamy texture lifted by green apple notes and mineral freshness on the crisp finish.

GWIN ROSÉ / ROSÉ WINE

G WIN KOSE / KOSE WINE		
BOBAL ROSADO (ORGANIC), BODEGAS NODUS VALENCIA, SPAIN (2024) A vibrant pink rosado with enticing aromas of wild raspberry and tangy red fruits enveloping a smooth and fleshy palate with a refreshing and bright finish.	8.5	30
DOMAINE DES JEANNE JJ ROSÈ PROVENCE, FRANCE (2024) Rosé from Domaine des Jeanne is the signature shining pale pink colour of Rosés from the Provence region with hints of fresh wild strawberries and raspberries on the nose. In the mouth, there are delicious ripe red berry flavours with touches of pear with a long finish full of rich fruit flavours.		38
GWIN COCH / RED WINE		
In order from Lightest to Richest		
PINOT NOIR, JEAN-MARIE REVERDY ET FILS LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE (2023) A charming Pinot Noir with aromas of redcurrant and cherry, complemented by delicate oak nuances. Fresh on the palate through to a smooth finish.	11	42

to a smooth finish.	
FLEURIE, JULES DE SOUZA	48
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE (2022)	
Elegant and velvety with floral and mineral notes complementing	
ripe fruit. There are strawberries on the nose with spicy nuances.	

smooth tannins and a silky palate.	
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, BOVE	29
ABRUZZO, ITALY (2023)	
A medium bodied red packed with red fruit flavours,	
easy and fresh-tasting.	

CARMENÈRE RESERVA, VIÑA ECHEVERRÍA	34
VALLE DE CURICÓ, CHILE (2023)	
A juicy wine with smooth damson and green bell pepper flavours	
and a hint of mint on the finish	

PINOT NOIR, ROCKBURN	65
CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND (2023)	
A beautifully textured ripe yet delicate Pinot style,	
elegant and expressive with a lovely long and silky finish.	

10

38

MALBEC, 1300, OCO VALLET, ANDELONA
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA (2023)
Rich ripe black plummy fruit on the nose complemented by
a generous and silky texture and more than a hint of sous bois and
vanilla on the finish

RIOJA CRIANZA, HUGONELL	36
RIOJA, SPAIN (2021)	
A traditional and savoury Rioja blend of ripe strawberry fruit with	
beautifully integrated vanilla, leather and coconut flavours.	

MERLOT (ORGANIC), CHÂTEAU LESTRILLE	45
BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR, FRANCE (2018)	
A fresh and modern style of Bordeaux made from Merlot,	
with a deftness of touch in the winemaking.	

GWIN MELYS / DESSERT WINE

GWIN PWDIN, GWINLLAN VINEYARD CONWY	10	39
CONWY, WALES (2023)	(100ml)	
This dessert wine is made from late harvest Solaris grapes, which		
produce a sweet wine of great intensity! The white peach aromas carry		
through to rich, opulent peach and honey flavours with a pear finish.		

Wines are priced for a 175ml glass / 750ml bottle 125ml glass / 250ml glass are also available

CWRW / BEER

WREXHAM EXPORT LAGER (5%) (330ml)	5.2
GOWER LIGHTHOUSE LAGER (4.5%) (500ml)	5.9
PURPLE MOOSE ELDERFLOWER ALE (4%) (500ml)	6
PURPLE MOOSE GLASLYN BITTER (4.2%) (500ml)	5.9
BEDROCK BLONDE GLUTEN FREE ALE (4%) (500ml)	5.9
HEINEKEN NON ALCOHOLIC LAGER (0%) (330ml)	4.7
GOWER ZERO ALE (0.5%) (330ml)	5

SÊIDR / CIDER

GWYNT Y DDRAIG ORCHARD GOLD CIDER (4.9%) (500ml)	6
GWYNT Y DDRAIG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER (3.4%) (500ml)	6.2
GUEST BEER / CIDER (PRICE VARIABLE)	

GWIRODYDD / SPIRITS

GIN	(25ml)
BRECON SPECIAL RESERVE GIN (40%)	4
CYGNET 22 GIN (44%)	4.2
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%)	3.8
GREAT ORME THYME, GORSE & BLACKCURRANT (40%)	4
BRECON RHUBARB & CRANBERRY (37.5%)	4.2
HENSOL CASTLE DISTILLERY, BLOOD ORANGE ZEST GIN (40%)	4.5
DIRWEST BOTANICAL LOW ALCOHOL (0.5%)	4
VODKA	(25ml)
BRECON V VODKA (43%)	3.8
GREY GOOSE (40%)	4.5
RUM	(25ml)
BACARDI WHITE RUM (37.5%)	3.6
BARTI SPICED, PEMBROKESHIRE SEAWEED SPICED RUM (35%)	4.2
MALIBU (40%)	3.8
PENDERYN WHISKY	(25ml)
MADEIRA (46%)	4.9
PEATED (46%)	5.5
SHERRYWOOD (46%)	6.0
RICH OAK (46%)	5.8
PORTWOOD (46%)	6.4
COGNAC / BRANDY	(25ml)
HENNESSY VS COGNAC (40%)	4.8

APERETIFS / DIGESTIFS

CAZCABEL BLANCO TEQUILA (38%) (25ml)	4.2
TIO PEPE SHERRY PALOMINO FINO (15%) (50ml)	3.9
DISORONNO AMARETTO (28%) (25ml)	3.5
COINTREAU (40%) (25ml)	4.1
CAMPARI (40%) (50ml)	8.5
GRAHAM'S TAWNY 10-YEAR-OLD PORT (20%) (50ml)	5.5
DA MHILE LIMONCELLO (25%) (25ml)	4.4
PENDERYN MERLYN WELSH CREAM LIQUOR (17%) (25ml)	3.9
PENDERYN COFFI CYMRAEG	8.2
HENNESSY VS COGNAC COFFEE	8.2
MERLYN WELSH CREAM LIQUOR LATTE	7.8

COCTELS / COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MOJITO Rum, Soda, Lime, Mint	10.5
MELON MOJITO Rum, Midori, Watermelon Syrup, Lime, Mint, Soda	11
NEGRONI Gin, Vermouth, Campari	12.5
BLOODY MARY Vodka, Lemon, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Seasonings	10
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Purée, Prosecco	10.5
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime	10.3
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Strawberry Purée	10.4
Y DDRAIG GWYRDD Midori, Pineapple Cream Rum, Pineapple Juice, Basil	10.2
BREEZY NIGHT Aperol, Vodka, Orange Juice, Coconut Syrup, Lime	10.2
WHISKY SOUR Bourbon, Lemon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar	11
PINA COLADA Malibu, Spiced Rum, Cream, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple	10.2
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Double Espresso, Sugar Syrup	10.5
KIR ROYALE Palmer & Co Champagne, Crème De Cassis	16

SPRITZERS

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	10
Limoncello, Soda, Prosecco	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Soda, Prosecco	10
RHUBARB & GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ Rhubarb Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Elderflower, Prosecco	10



BRYN WILLIAMS AT PORTH EIRIAS

The Promenade, Colwyn Bay, North Wales, LL29 8HH

Archebu / Reservations: 01492 533 700

PORTHEIRIAS.COM | @BRYNPORTHEIRIAS